### Whistlewood Common Limited

A Society Registered Under the Co-operatives and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014Society Number: 32111R

# Gift Share Application Form

This is an application to buy shares in Whistlewood Common Limited as a gift for another person.

You can apply for shares to give as a gift to any individual aged 16 or over. On receipt of your application we will contact that person and ask for their agreement to accept your gift and for them to become a member of Whistlewood Common Limited. Applications under this offer must be for a minimum of 50 shares (£50) and a maximum of 10000 shares (£10,000). Shares must be purchased in multiples of £50. The total amount of shares that can be held in total by any member is 15,000. All members must be shareholders and all shareholders must be members. Applications must be made using this form.

## Details of person in receipt of gift:

Title	
Surname	
First name(s)	
Organisation (if you	
would like to gift shares	
to an organisation)	
Address	
Postcode	
Email address (required)	
Telephone (required)	

I wish to purchase shares to the value	£
of: (minimum £50)	

Please make cheques payable to Whistlewood Common Limited (written in full) Please note that it may take up to one month to cash your cheque.

BACS details: Sort Code: 60 83 01 Account number: 20380739 If paying by bacs please give your surname and initial as a reference.

Your application will be acknowledged within 15 days. Share certificates will be issued in due course. If the person in receipt of the gift does not consent to becoming a member of Whistlewood Common Limited your money will be returned to you.

#### Agreement:

- 1. The person in receipt of the gift is age 16 or over.
- 2. I am aware of the terms of conditions of the share offer. These are available on the website www.whistlewoodcommon.org
- 3. I understand that the board may reject my application and is not required to inform me of the reasons.
- 4. I understand that the data on the form I provide will be stored and will be used by Whistlewood Common Limited and will not be shared with other third parties.
- 5. I give my permission for Whistlewood Common Limited to contact me with formal documents via email, and to contact me as relevant to its activity.
- 6. I understand that the Society may, at its absolute discretion, require proof of identity from any person seeking to invest.

### Your details:

Title

Surname	
First name(s)	
Address	
Postcode	
Email address (required)	
Telephone (required)	
Signed as a deed	
Name (print)	
Signature	
Date	

Please return form to: Katherine Parrish 14 Queensway DE73 8FG For further information contact: <a href="mailto:admin@whistlewoodcommon.org">admin@whistlewoodcommon.org</a> or telephone Sarah Spencer on 07930 470565